
North Carolina District DR/ADR/Area Steward Contact List  

Bethany Small, District Representative Jeff Essick, FT Assistant District Representative 

P.O. Box 11001 P.O. Box 12001

Southport, NC 28461 Winston-Salem, NC 27117

bethany.small@nrlca.org jeff.essick@nrlca.org

910-477-2429 336-618-5095

Eddie Moss, FT Assistant District Representative Gail Naillon, FT Assistant District Representative

P.O. Box 1271 P.O. Box 12

Gaffney, SC 29342 Roxboro, NC 27573

eddie.moss@nrlca.org gail.naillon@nrlca.org

864-504-1712 336-455-3973

Kelly Kenny Futch, FT Assistant District Representative Brenda Prevatte, PT Assistant District Representative 

P.O. Box 146 P.O. Box 2627

Holly Ridge, NC 28445 Lumberton, NC 28359

kelly.futch@nrlca.org brenda.prevatte@nrlca.org

910-818-4843 910-733-7726

Ralph Fernandez, PT Assistant District Representative Cliff Workman, PT Assistant District Representative

P.O. 155 P.O. Box 408

Spring Lake, NC 28390 Catawba, SC 29704

ralph.fernandez@nrlca.org william.workman@nrlca.org

919-508-7636 803-748-6155

Bonnie Arsenault, Area Steward Tabitha Benfield, Area Steward

Bonnie.M.Arsenault@gmail.com tebenfield@bellsouth.net

910-545-7139 704-433-2323

Nathen Darden, Area Steward Phillip Fulwood, Area Steward 

nathendarden@icloud.com pfulwoodncrlca@yahoo.com

252-619-1588 910-443-7110

Elisa Gonzalez, Area Steward Johnny Hopper, Area Steward

emgonzalez509@gmail.com johnnyhopper66.jh@gmail.com

919-559-7539 828-212-3536

Bryan Hudgins, Area Steward Renee Johnson, Area Steward

bryan.hudgins@nrlca.org reneejohnson10@aol.com

252-333-8960 336-902-2292

Steven Kim, Area Steward Georgia Kline, Area Steward

kimsteven61@icloud.com georgiakline52@gmail.com

828-513-7773 910-303-5243

Michael Leonard, Area Steward Crystal McIntyre, Area Steward

lexingtonsteward@yahoo.com yorkpattygrl@gmail.com

336-225-9622 336-617-1102

Amy Russo, Area Steward Lisa Talini-Zamora, Area Steward

Romancing1@hotmail.com lisamtzamora@gmail.com

585-590-9243 336-749-3445

June 2021

mailto:bethany.small@nrlca.org
mailto:jeff.essick@nrlca.org
mailto:eddie.moss@nrlca.org
mailto:gail.naillon@nrlca.org
mailto:kelly.futch@nrlca.org
mailto:brenda.prevatte@nrlca.org
mailto:ralph.fernandez@nrlca.org
mailto:william.workman@nrlca.org
mailto:Bonnie.M.Arsenault@gmail.com
mailto:tebenfield@bellsouth.net
mailto:nathendarden@icloud.com
mailto:pfulwoodncrlca@yahoo.com
mailto:emgonzalez509@gmail.com
mailto:johnnyhopper66.jh@gmail.com
mailto:bryan.hudgins@nrlca.org
mailto:reneejohnson10@aol.com
mailto:kimsteven61@icloud.com
mailto:georgiakline52@gmail.com
mailto:lexingtonsteward@yahoo.com
mailto:yorkpattygrl@gmail.com
mailto:Romancing1@hotmail.com
mailto:lisamtzamora@gmail.com

